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-L- PLAN SEE SHEETS 14, 15 & 16
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CFS

YRS

YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS

CFS

YRS

FT

FT

FT

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA

=         

=    

=         

=         

=    

=         

=         

=    

=         

5
/
2
8
/
9
9

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

HYDRAULICSROADWAY DESIGN

ENGINEER ENGINEER

1:
5
6
:1
6
 

P
M

r
:\
r
o
a
d

w
a
y
\
p
r
o
j
\
u
2
4
1
2
a
_
r
d
y
_
p
s
h
_
p
f
l
.d

g
n

P
h
i
5
6
8
5
5

U-2412A 30

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED

Office of:

Prepared in the 

Fuquay-Varina, NC 27526

www.mottmac.com/americas

PO Box 700

 LICENSE NO. F-0669

-L-

-L-

SUNGATE DESIGN GROUP, P.A.
905 JONES FRANKLIN ROAD

RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27606

TEL (919) 859-2243

ENG FIRM LICENSE NO. C-890

EXISTING GROUND

PROPOSED GROUND

PROPOSED RIGHT DITCH

PROPOSED LEFT DITCH

PROPOSED UNDERCUT

PI = 149+40.00

EL = 765.00’

(+)3.0
306% (+)0.3319%

VC = 600’

K = 222

DS = 60 mph

7
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8

7
6
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8

BEGIN BRIDGE

153+50.00
156+55.00

END BRIDGE

PROP 36" RCP

DRAINAGE AREA

DESIGN FREQUENCY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

100 YEAR DISCHARGE

100 YEAR HW ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

PIPE HYDRAULIC DATA
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AC
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= 13     

= 75+     

= 500

= 50 

= 37      

= 735.3   

= 43      

= 753.6   

   EL = 729.92’

   N = 815316  E = 1725830

   -L- STA 153+76.76 RIGHT 339.54’

   -BL- STA 156+08 RIGHT 319’

BM11:  R/R SPIKE IN 18" OAK

BENCH MARKS AT DATE OF SURVEY

W.S. ELEVATION

DATE OF SURVEY

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE

DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

BRIDGE HYDRAULIC DATA
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STRUCTURE PAY ITEM
CLASS ’II’ RIP RAP

STRUCTURE PAY ITEM
CLASS ’II’ RIP RAP

DRAINAGE STRUCTURE NO. 1515-1516

PI = 165+00.00

EL = 770.18’

(+)0.3319% (+)1.3141%

VC = 400’

K = 407
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PROP 6’X6’ RCBC

DESIGN DISCHARGE

DESIGN FREQUENCY

BASE DISCHARGE
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YRS

BASE FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING ELEVATION

OVERTOPPING FREQUENCY

OVERTOPPING DISCHARGE CFS
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FT
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DESIGN HW ELEVATION

BASE HW ELEVATION

CULVERT HYDRAULIC DATA
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= 420+    

= 500

= 777.3   

   EL = 787.39’

   N = 816132  E = 1727693

   -L- STA 173+43.10 LEFT 252.11’

   -BL- STA 176+67 LEFT 226’

BM12:  R/R SPIKE IN 24" OAK

BENCH MARKS
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